PITREAVIE AAC 22"° YOUNG ATHLETES TROPHY MEETING 2013

Pitreavie Athletics Stadium

T U13 Girls 70m Hurdles Heats

Heat 1

Pos Bib

1 146

2 101

3 153

4 147

5 123

6 105
Heat 2

Pos Bib

1 152

2 103

3 142

4 100

5 95

6 131
Heat 3

Pos Bib

il 115

2 99

3 126

4 144

5 112

6 96

T2 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Heats

Heat 1

Pos Bib
232
221
193
216
249
231

O O WN -

Heat 2

Pos Bib
201
224
206
235
245
204

O O WN -

Athlete

Georgina Smith
lona Crawford
Lucy Tod

Lucy Smith

Orla Lang
Imogen Farquhar

Athlete

Rachel Thomson
Lucy Davison
Louise Paterson
Kirsty Craig
Hollie Begg

lona McFarlane

Athlete

Tia Henry

Caitlin Chilton
Phoebe Lewis
Niamh Robertson
Ashleigh Greenwood
Connie Booth

Athlete

Holly McArthur
Sophie Hanlon
Laurie Anderson
Rhona Fraser
Emma Thompson
Bethany McAndrew

Athlete

Bethany Buchanan
Taygan Henry
Catriona Cuthbert
Christie McSkimming
Aimee Scott

Emily Craig

T3 U13 Boys 75m Hurdles Final

Sunday, 8" September 2013

Club

Central AC
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AC
Central AC
Giffnock North AAC
Royal High School

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

Giffnock North AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Royal High School
Arbroath & District AC

Club

Livingston & District AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

North Ayrshire AC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Whitemoss AAC

Airdrie Harriers

Airdrie Harriers

Royal High School

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Livingston & District AAC
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Whitemoss AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Perf
11.97
12.06
13.54
14.57
16.87
17.97

Perf
11.99
12.16
13.98
15.05
15.57
DNS

Perf
12.76
13.29
13.56
16.18
16.35
DNS

10.15

Perf
11.78
13.04
16.39
23.87
DNF
DQ

Perf
12.59
12.67
12.94
13.67
13.77
DNS

10.25
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Final
Pos

W N =

T4

Heat 1
Pos

A WN -

Heat 2
Pos

w N -

T5

Final
Pos

a b WODN -

T6

Heat 1
Pos

OO O WON -

Heat 2
Pos

a b ODN -

Heat 3
Pos

A WODN -

Bib
75
53
60

Athlete

Joel McFarlane
Calum Alexander
Luke Cadger

U17 Women 80m Hurdles Heats

Bib
285
290
293
299

Bib
300
295
287

Athlete

Caitlin Edgar
Niamh Guest
Kirsten Loudon
Jenna Richards

Athlete

Alison Stewart
Lauren McSkimming
Ellen Foster

U15 Boys 80m Hurdles Final

Bib
165
160
187
159
182

Athlete

Ben Coates
Robbie Baxter
Jamie Stewart
Glenn Balfour
Jamie Nix

U11 Girls 150m Heats

Bib
49
33
40
23
34
319

Bib
38
52
50
25
21

Bib
39
29
51

28
48

Athlete

Holly Smith

Holly Hixon
Hannah McAlpine
Seonuid Best
Emily Kerr

Olivia Gardiner

Athlete

Ellie MacDonald
Freya Tranter
Isla Steel
Jennifer Brydon
Lauren Aitken

Athlete

Skye Marshall
Fleur Drummond
Rachel Timmins
Eilish De Swarte
Chloe Richie

Club

Arbroath & District AC
Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Central AC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AC

Club

Whitemoss AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Royal High School

Club

Mid Argyll AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

Bournemouth AC

North Ayrshire AC

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Royal High School
Corstorphine AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Club

Royal High School

Edinburgh AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Fife AC

Perf
12.00
12.85
16.17

10.30

Perf
12.20
12.27
12.58
12.72

Perf
12.96
13.52
13.89

10.35

Perf
12.06
12.83
15.37
15.84
18.12

10.45

nwi

Perf
22.69
23.54
23.77
24.35
25.03
25.47

+2.4 m/s
Perf
23.32
23.34
23.89
24.05
25.21

nwi

Perf
24.06
24.79
25.32
25.33
26.13

L2 00

QA
gA
gA
QB
QB

QA
gA
QB
QB
QB

QA
QB
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T7

Heat 1
Pos

O O WN -

Heat 2
Pos

o O WN =

20  Emily Acheson

U11 Boys 150m Heats

Bib  Athlete

6 Scott Hendrie

7 Adam Leighton
11 Mark McDonald

1 Robbie Anderson
12 Sol McLennan

3 Calum Burnside

Bib  Athlete
13  Fraser Morris
2 Lewis Blair
17 Cameron Sneddon
8 Thomas MacKay
18  Finlay Steel
4 Cameron Cadger

T8/T23 U17 Women 200m Final

Final
Pos

a r ODN =

T9

Heat 1
Pos

a b WODN -

Heat 2
Pos

O b WN -

Heat 3
Pos

A WN -

Bib  Athlete

290 Niamh Guest

280 Emma Canning
278 Seonaid Alexander
294  Sarah McDonald
288 Hannah Gillan

U15 Girls 200m Heats

Bib  Athlete

196  Amiker Best
221 Sophie Hanlon
253 Erin Weldon
252  Sophie Watt
240 Alice Pearson

Bib  Athlete

225 Emma Knox

215 Laura Fegan

233 Shaney McCabe
250 Eilidh Thores

255 Emily Wilson-Pearce
209 Kerrin De-Pear

Bib  Athlete

210 Nicole De-Pear
195 Sarah Bassett
193 Laurie Anderson
197 Hannah Birrell

Royal High School

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Tweed Leader Jed Track
Whitemoss AAC

Airdrie Harriers Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Royal High School

Club

Livingston & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh AC
Unattached

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Whitemoss AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Airdrie Harriers

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Motherwell AC

Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Corstorphine AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Whitemoss AAC

Airdrie Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC

27.53

+0.0 m/s
Perf
23.10
23.48
23.86
24.48
24.49
26.39

+0.0 m/s
Perf
21.82
23.05
23.69
24.79
25.25
25.26

11.05

+0.2 m/s
Perf
26.61
26.90
27.24
27.49
31.19

Perf
27.53
29.38
29.52
29.95
33.57

Perf
28.08
28.36
28.43
29.26
30.77
31.11

Perf
27.75
27.84
28.88
29.09

o 00O

QA

QA
QB
QB

QA
gA
QB
QB
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Heat 4
Pos

A WODN -

216

Bib
218
200
224
202

Rhona Fraser

Athlete

Andrea Goodman
Katie Browne
Taygan Henry
Niamh Byrne

T10 U13 Girls 200m Heats

Heat 1
Pos

a b ON -

Heat 2
Pos

A wWOwDN -

Heat 3
Pos

a b WON =

Heat 4
Pos

O b WN -

T

Heat 1
Pos

A WODN -

Heat 2
Pos

Bib
98
137
143
117
124

Bib
134
154
139
135
132

Bib
152
151
129
92

122

Bib
119
314
149
127
121
93

Athlete

Neve Campsie
Rebecca Mortimer
Lauren Pollock
Jessica Hogg
Robyn Leach

Athlete

Lucy McRoberts
Clare Wallace
Zoe Nicholson
Carina Morrison
Chloe McKenzie

Athlete

Rachel Thomson
Erin Thomson
Ailsa Marsh
Abbie Acheson
Kally Kinnell

Athlete

Jade Hutcheson
Hannah Rowney
Elizabeth Thompson
Katie MacKay
Jemma Jamieson
Storm Barry

U13 Boys 200m Heats

Bib
68
70
59
58
73

Bib
79
88

Athlete

Alex Johnston
Lucas Johnston
Murray Brown
Robert Brady
Gabriel McCluskey

Athlete
Alistair Moriarty
Joshua Spence

Royal High School

Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Gala Harriers

Livingston & District AAC
Edinburgh AC

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Royal High School

Pitreavie AAC

Motherwell AC

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Royal High School
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

Edinburgh AC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Harmeny AC

Royal High School
Giffnock North AAC
Motherwell AC

Club
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

31.93

Perf
27.29
27.50
28.65
29.01

Perf
29.75
30.15
30.40
32.74
34.98

Perf
28.64
33.07
33.41
34.00
34.12

Perf
29.83
29.99
31.80
31.98
35.44

Perf
30.60
31.12
31.31
31.79
33.12
33.40

Perf
29.05
29.22
30.47
31.05
37.21

Perf
29.19
29.29

QA
gA
QB
QB

25

QA
QA
QB

QA

QA
QA
QB
QB

QA
QB
QB
QB
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N

Heat 3
Pos

A WN -

T2

Heat 1
Pos

o O WN -

Heat 2
Pos

D O WN -

&7
54
91

Bib
65
313
64
78

Bib
158
173
166
168
185
175

Bib
191
180
160
170
171
167

Aidan Brady
Conor Allan
Ryan Woods

Athlete

Josh Dougall
Billy Doyle
Euan Deas
Michael Miller

U15 Boys 200m Heats

Athlete

Fraser Angus

Ben Grant

Scott Connal
Christopher Dalzell
Callum Sleigh
Matthew Hixon

Athlete

Cian Young
Craig Moriarty
Robbie Baxter
Craig Dunlop
Jack Farnworth
Hamish Coutts

T13 U17 Men 200m Final

Final
Pos

A WN -

Bib
266
277
178
269

Athlete

Josh Maitland
Ross Wilson
Callum Meldrum

Lawrence McCluskey

T14 U11 Girls 150m Final A

Final A
Pos

a b ODN -

6

Bib
49
52
38
33
39
40

Athlete

Holly Smith

Freya Tranter
Ellie MacDonald
Holly Hixon

Skye Marshall
Hannah McAlpine

T15 U11 Girls 150m Final B

Final B
Pos

W N =

Bib
25
50
23

Athlete
Jennifer Brydon
Isla Steel
Seonuid Best

Livingston & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Tweed Leader Jed Track
Pitreavie AAC

Fife AC

Helensburgh AAC

Club

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Fife AC

Edinburgh AC

Club

Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Cumbernauld AAC

Club

Whitemoss AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Motherwell AC

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Edinburgh AC

Royal High School

Royal High School

Pitreavie AAC

Corstorphine AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

29.68
DNS
DNS

Perf
29.29
29.53
30.74
31.14

Perf
26.05
26.53
27.34
27.72
27.87
35.35

Perf
25.63
25.99
26.48
26.80
27.05
28.77

Perf
24.60
26.39
26.42
27.36

12.15

Perf
23.05
23.34
23.49
23.50
23.60

DNS

Perf
24 .11
24.51
24.61

L 02 060
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o

T16

Final
Pos

O Ok WN =

T17

Final A
Pos

a b WODN -

6

34
29
21

Bib
13
2
17
6
11
7

Bib
200
196
218
225
210
195

Emily Kerr
Fleur Drummond
Lauren Aitken

U11 Boys 150m Final

Athlete

Fraser Morris
Lewis Blair
Cameron Sneddon
Scott Hendrie
Mark McDonald
Adam Leighton

U15 Girls 200m Final A

Athlete

Katie Browne
Amiker Best
Andrea Goodman
Emma Knox
Nicole De-Pear
Sarah Bassett

T18 U15 Girls 200m Final B

Final B
Pos

DO WN -

Bib
233
215
202
193
224
197

Athlete

Shaney McCabe
Laura Fegan
Niamh Byrne
Laurie Anderson
Taygan Henry
Hannah Birrell

T19 U13 Girls 200m Final A

Final A
Pos

a B WODN =

6

Bib
134
151
98
152
137
119

Athlete

Lucy McRoberts
Erin Thomson
Neve Campsie
Rachel Thomson
Rebecca Mortimer
Jade Hutcheson

T20 U13 Girls 200m Final B

Final B
Pos

O Ok WN -

Bib
143
149
129
314
127
92

Athlete

Lauren Pollock
Elizabeth Thompson
Ailsa Marsh

Hannah Rowney
Katie MacKay
Abbie Acheson

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Livingston & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC

Tweed Leader Jed Track

Club

Gala Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Motherwell AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Whitemoss AAC

Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh AC

Airdrie Harriers
Livingston & District AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Club

Royal High School
Central AC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC
Royal High School

25.32
25.45
25.61

Perf
22.09
23.14
23.37
23.39
23.83
24.02

12.25

Perf
27.12
27.30
27.40
28.30
28.36

DNF

Perf
28.16
28.23
28.70
29.18
DNS
DNS

Perf
28.06
29.22
29.23
29.81
30.03
30.99

Perf
30.60
31.02
31.37
31.87
32.93
33.01
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T21

Final
Pos

O b WN -

T22

Final
Pos

OO b WN -

U13 Boys 200m Final

Bib
79

68

70

65

313
88

Athlete

Alistair Moriarty
Alex Johnston
Lucas Johnston
Josh Dougall
Billy Doyle
Joshua Spence

U15 Boys 200m Final

Bib
158
191
180
160
173
170

Athlete
Fraser Angus
Cian Young
Craig Moriarty
Robbie Baxter
Ben Grant
Craig Dunlop

T24 U11 Girls 75m Heats

Heat 1
Pos

O g WON =

Heat 2
Pos

O O WON -

Heat 3
Pos

A b ON -

Heat 4
Pos

W N -

Bib
52
32
316
30
41
43

Bib
40
33
29
319
45
22

Bib
49
39
34
20
24

Bib
38
35
50

Athlete

Freya Tranter
Lynn Harvey

Mia McDowell
Jodie Hambly
Heather McLennan
Alex Meldrum

Athlete

Hannah McAlpine
Holly Hixon

Fleur Drummond
Lisa McAlpine
Leah Murray
Mhairi Arnott

Athlete

Holly Smith
Skye Marshall
Emily Kerr
Emily Acheson
Carla Blockley

Athlete

Ellie MacDonald
Rachael Knox
Isla Steel

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Harmeny AC

Tweed Leader Jed Track
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Club

Edinburgh AC

Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire AC

Royal High School

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Club

Corstorphine AAC
Royal High School
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
North Ayrshire AC
Corstorphine AAC

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Royal High School

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Club

Royal High School

Motherwell AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Perf
28.26
28.31
28.70
28.98
29.72
29.79

Perf
24.61
25.65
25.69
26.27
26.39

DNS

Perf
12.04
12.11
12.37
12.44
12.89
14.00

Perf
11.70
11.73
12.24
12.58
12.70
13.17

Perf
12.05
12.45
12.69
13.05
DNS

Perf
11.80
11.89
12.11

QA
QB
QB
QB

QA
gA
QB

QA

QA
gA
QB
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T25

Heat 1
Pos

a b WON -

Heat 2
Pos

A WODN -

23
28

Seonuid Best
Eilish De Swarte

U11 Boys 75m Heats

Bib

N
[@)]

Ao voO

Bib

10
19
18

Athlete

Reuben Nairne
Scott Hendrie
Adam Leighton
Robbie Anderson
Cameron Cadger

Athlete

Brodie Ferguson
Lewis Martin
Cameron Thores
Finlay Steel
Calum Burnside

T26 U17 Men 800m Final

Final
Pos

OO O WON -

T27

Final
Pos

OO WN -

T28 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Final

Final
Pos

O bk WN -

T29 U17 Women 80m Hurdles Final

Final

Bib
273
264
261
267
268
276

U13 Girls 70m Hurdles Final

Athlete

Corey Smith
Owen

Kyle Henderson
Luca Marcuccilli
Daniel Martin
Stuart Wallace

Bib
146
103
101
152
115
99

Athlete
Georgina Smith
Lucy Davison
lona Crawford
Rachel Thomson
Tia Henry

Caitlin Chilton

Bib
232
201
224
206
221
193

Athlete

Holly McArthur
Bethany Buchanan
Taygan Henry
Catriona Cuthbert
Sophie Hanlon
Laurie Anderson

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Tweed Leader Jed Track
Airdrie Harriers Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Corstorphine AAC

Unattached

Royal High School

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Motherwell AC
Pitreavie AAC
Motherwell AC
Motherwell AC
Motherwell AC

Club

Central AC

Central AC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Club

Whitemoss AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Livingston & District AAC
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Airdrie Harriers

Airdrie Harriers

12.14
12.59

Perf
11.04
11.86
12.00
12.00
12.54

Perf
11.98
12.06
12.36
12.62
13.11

Perf
2:08.84
2:14.57
2:17.30
2:18.46
2:21.59
2:24.19

1.45

Perf
11.88
11.94
12.10
12.22
12.27
12.73

1.50

+1.4 m/s
Perf
11.79
12.54
12.66
12.72
13.06
13.17

1.55

QB

L2 060
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Pos Bib  Athlete

285 Caitlin Edgar

290 Niamh Guest

293 Kirsten Loudon

299 Jenna Richards

300 Alison Stewart

295 Lauren McSkimming

OO g WN -

T30/T43 David Wood 100m H'cap Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete
il 311  Gary Leek
2 270  Calum Mitchell
3 309 Paul Allen

T31 U15 Girls 800m Heats

Heat 1
Pos Bib  Athlete
1 220 Sophie Hall
2 192 Heather Addison
3 320 Emma Hunter
4 236  Kirsty Moncur
5 245  Aimee Scott
6 235  Christie McSkimming
7 226  Emily Main
8 232 Holly McArthur
Heat 2
Pos Bib  Athlete
1 204 Emily Craig
2 208 Leah Davie
3 203 Robyn Connolly
4 237  Sophie Nethery
5 228 Rebecca Martin
6 247  Alana Sneddon
7 240 Alice Pearson

T32 U17 Women 300m Final

Final
Pos Bib  Athlete
1 297 Annie Nelson

T33 U17 Men 400m Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete
1 269 Lawrence McCluskey
2 261  Kyle Henderson
3 256 Marcus Archer

T34 David Candlish Invitation Mile Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete

Club

Central AC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AC
Whitemoss AAC
Whitemoss AAC

Club

Livingston & District AAC
Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Motherwell AC

Whitemoss AAC

Motherwell AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Club

Whitemoss AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Club
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Motherwell AC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Perf
11.94
12.05
12.66
12.69
12.79
13.18

2.00

Perf
11.55
11.61
11.62

2.10

Perf
2:32.65
2:34.36
2:38.05
2:38.32
2:44.15
2:48.90
2:58.85

DNS

Perf
2:22.09
2:27.12
2:30.76
2:30.81
2:42.21
2:51.31
2:55.65

2.20

Perf
4714

2.25

Perf
1:00.16
DNS
DNS

2.30

Perf

L 02 060
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O b WN -

306
174
305
308
304
312

Aidan Thompson
Ben Greenwood
Ben Potrykus
Owen Miller
Scott McAlpine
Owain Williams

T35 U11 Girls 75m Final A

Final A
Pos

A WwN -

6

Bib
49
40
52
35
38
33

Athlete

Holly Smith
Hannah McAlpine
Freya Tranter
Rachael Knox
Ellie MacDonald
Holly Hixon

T36 U11 Girls 75m Final B

Final B
Pos

O b WN =

T37

Final
Pos

OO g WON -

Bib
32
316
50
23
29
30

Athlete

Lynn Harvey
Mia McDowell
Isla Steel
Seonuid Best
Fleur Drummond
Jodie Hambly

U11 Boys 75m Final

Bib
15
6
7
5
1

10

Athlete

Reuben Nairne
Scott Hendrie
Adam Leighton
Brodie Ferguson
Robbie Anderson
Lewis Martin

T38 U15 Girls 100m Heats

Heat 1
Pos

a B WODN -

Heat 2
Pos

W N -

Bib
246
195
220
249
230

Bib
200
210
250

Athlete

Ellie Sloway
Sarah Bassett
Sophie Hall
Emma Thompson
Katie McAlpine

#N/A

Athlete

Katie Browne
Nicole De-Pear
Eilidh Thores

Pitreavie AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Corstorphine AAC

Edinburgh AC

Motherwell AC

Royal High School

Royal High School

Club

Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Royal High School

Club

Giffnock North AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Tweed Leader Jed Track
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Airdrie Harriers Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Motherwell AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

#N/A

Club

Gala Harriers

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Corstorphine AAC

4:24.13
4:27.74
4:29.99
4:35.03
4:49.88
5:19.20

2.40

+1.6 m/s
Perf
11.63
11.74
11.74
11.88
11.89
11.90

nwi

Perf
11.94
12.03
12.14
12.41
12.50
12.56

+2.1m/s
Perf
10.83
11.59
11.71
11.89
12.03
12.11

2.50

+1.5 m/s
Perf
13.40
13.47
14.05
14.39
14.93

+0.5m/s
Perf
13.48
13.65
14.30

26

QA
QA
QB

QA
QB
QB
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4 255

5 236
Heat 3

Pos Bib

1 206

2 202

3 223

4 252

5 215
Heat 4

Pos Bib

1 218

2 199

3 233

4 231

5 222

6 209

Emily Wilson-Pearce
Kirsty Moncur

Athlete

Catriona Cuthbert
Niamh Byrne
Rachel Hastie
Sophie Watt
Laura Fegan

Athlete

Andrea Goodman
Erin Brown

Shaney McCabe
Bethany McAndrew
Ruth Harvey

Kerrin De-Pear

T39 U17 Women 100m Heats

Heat 1
Pos Bib
1 290
2 278
3 287
4 286
Heat 2
Pos Bib
1 294
2 280
3 297
4 288

Athlete

Niamh Guest
Seonaid Alexander
Ellen Foster

Jenna Farnworth

Athlete

Sarah McDonald
Emma Canning
Annie Nelson
Hannah Gillan

T40 U13 Girls 100m Heats

Heat 1

Pos Bib

1 98

2 142

3 133

4 132

5 135
Heat 2

Pos Bib

il 114

2 136

3 137

4 156

5 25
Heat 3

Pos Bib

1 130

2 111

Athlete

Neve Campsie
Louise Paterson
Claire McLaughlin
Chloe McKenzie
Carina Morrison

Athlete

Tia Henry

Emilija Morrison
Rebecca Mortimer
Lucy Wroe
Taylor-Marie Leek

Athlete
Rachel Kate Martin
Alice Goodall

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Club

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Whitemoss AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Royal High School

Pitreavie AAC

Club
Whitemoss AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Giffnock North AAC

North Ayrshire AC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Livingston & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Livingston & District AAC

Club
Central AC
Harmeny AC

14.78
DNS

+1.2m/s
Perf
13.72
14.14
14.71
14.79
DNF

+1.3 m/s
Perf
13.01
13.57
13.98
14.21
14.92
15.12

+1.2m/s
Perf
13.14
13.44
14.14
14.95

+1.8 m/s
Perf
13.27
13.39
14.55
14.83

+1.6 m/s
Perf
14.56
15.29
15.74
16.35
16.44

+0.9 m/s
Perf
14.46
14.96
15.03
15.57
15.62

+1.0 m/s
Perf
14.63
15.15

QA
QB

QA
QA
QB
QB

QA

QA
QB
QB

QA
QB
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3 104

4 138

5 122
Heat 4

Pos Bib

1 134

2 143

3 96

4 117

5 116
Heat 5

Pos Bib

1 97

2 144

3 128

4 314

5 92

6 145
Heat 6

Pos Bib

1 151

2 93

3 127

4 95

5 155

Sarah Duff
Carla Murray
Kally Kinnell

Athlete

Lucy McRoberts
Lauren Pollock
Connie Booth
Jessica Hogg
Emily Hill

Athlete

Neeve Brown
Niamh Robertson
Emma Mahon
Hannah Rowney
Abbie Acheson
Jade Shields

Athlete

Erin Thomson
Storm Barry
Katie MacKay
Hollie Begg
Zoe Wood

T41 U13 Boys 100m Heats

Heat 1

Pos Bib

1 75

2 83

3 58

4 59

5 313
Heat 2

Pos Bib

1 79

2 60

3 73

4 85
Heat 3

Pos Bib

1 53

2 65

3 64

4 84

Athlete

Joel McFarlane
Joshua Revie
Robert Brady
Murray Brown
Billy Doyle

Athlete

Alistair Moriarty
Luke Cadger
Gabriel McCluskey
Blair Ross

Athlete

Calum Alexander
Josh Dougall
Euan Deas
Arran Robertson

T42 U15 Boys 100m Heats

Heat 1
Pos Bib

Athlete

Pitreavie AAC
North Ayrshire AC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Royal High School
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Royal High School

Club

Whitemoss AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Pitreavie AAC

Royal High School
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh AC

Royal High School

Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Club

Arbroath & District AC
Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Royal High School
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Motherwell AC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Giffnock North AAC
Tweed Leader Jed Track
Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

15.55
16.59
16.77

+1.4 m/s
Perf
14.06
14.56
15.58
15.85
16.29

+0.6 m/s
Perf
14.29
14.31
15.11
15.25
15.69
16.93

+0.6 m/s
Perf
14.90
15.53
15.58
15.66
16.34

+0.5 m/s
Perf
13.59
14.30
14.35
14.80
14.83

+0.6 m/s
Perf
14.56
15.42
17.71
DNS

+0.4 m/s
Perf
13.93
14.38
15.31
15.52

+1.0 m/s
Perf

QA
QB

QA
QB
QB

QA

Q2
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a b~ ODN -

Heat 2
Pos

a s~ WODN -

Heat 3
Pos

A WwDN -

158
191
176
170
183

Bib
180
175
157
178
182

Bib
165
164
168
171
185

Fraser Angus
Cian Young
Adam Johnston
Craig Dunlop
Sean Redpath

Athlete

Craig Moriarty
Matthew Hixon
James Adam
Callum Meldrum
Jamie Nix

Athlete

Ben Coates

Sean Clark
Christopher Dalzell
Jack Farnworth
Callum Sleigh

T44 U15 Girls 100m Final A

Final A
Pos

a b~ ODN -

6

Bib
218
200
195
206
199
246

Athlete

Andrea Goodman
Katie Browne
Sarah Bassett
Catriona Cuthbert
Erin Brown

Ellie Sloway

T45 U15 Girls 100m Final B

Final B
Pos

O b WN =

Bib
210
233
220
202
231
250

Athlete

Nicole De-Pear
Shaney McCabe
Sophie Hall

Niamh Byrne
Bethany McAndrew
Eilidh Thores

T46 U17 Women 100m Final

Final
Pos

OO b WN -

T47

Final

Bib
290
294
280
278
287
297

Athlete

Niamh Guest
Sarah McDonald
Emma Canning
Seonaid Alexander
Ellen Foster

Annie Nelson

U13 Boys 100m Final

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
North Ayrshire AC

Club

Mid Argyll AC

Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

Fife AC

Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Gala Harriers

Whitemoss AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Whitemoss AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Motherwell AC

Edinburgh AC

Pitreavie AAC

Corstorphine AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Royal High School

Pitreavie AAC

12.54
12.92
13.19
13.35
14.39

+1.6 m/s
Perf
12.79
12.89
12.93
12.98
15.69

+1.1m/s
Perf
12.36
13.18
13.37
13.41
13.65

4.10

+1.3 m/s
Perf
13.02
13.34
13.39
13.68
DNS
DNS

+0.6 m/s
Perf
13.75
13.82
14.00
14.23
DNS
DNS

+1.5m/s
Perf
13.03
13.16
13.24
13.31
13.99
14.69

+0.7 m/s

Q2
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Pos Bib
75
53
79
83
65
58

OO g WN -

Athlete

Joel McFarlane
Calum Alexander
Alistair Moriarty
Joshua Revie
Josh Dougall
Robert Brady

T48 U15 Boys 100m Final

Final

Pos Bib
1 158
2 165
3 191
4 180
5 157
6 175

Athlete

Fraser Angus
Ben Coates
Cian Young
Craig Moriarty
James Adam
Matthew Hixon

T49 U17 Men 100m Final

Final

Pos Bib
266
275
256
258
277
263

O b WN -

Athlete

Josh Maitland
Matthew Timms
Marcus Archer
Martin Carr
Ross Wilson
Grant Kirkwood

T50 U13 Girls 100m Final A

Final A
Pos Bib
1 134
2 97
8 115
4 98
5 151
6 130

Athlete

Lucy McRoberts
Neeve Brown

Tia Henry

Neve Campsie
Erin Thomson
Rachel Kate Martin

T51 U13 Girls 100m Final B

Final B

Pos Bib
144
143
128
136
111
137

D O WN -

Athlete

Niamh Robertson
Lauren Pollock
Emma Mahon
Emilija Morrison
Alice Goodall
Rebecca Mortimer

T52 U11 Girls 600m Final A

Final A
Pos Bib
1 315

Athlete
Jenny Gillanders

Club

Arbroath & District AC
Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Tweed Leader Jed Track
Giffnock North AAC

Club

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Mid Argyll AC
Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC

Club

Whitemoss AAC
Lasswade AC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Livingston & District AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Pitreavie AAC
Central AC

Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Royal High School
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Pitreavie AAC

Harmeny AC

Pitreavie AAC

Club
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
13.47
13.64
14.22
14.35
14.36
14.61

+1.5 m/s
Perf
12.25
12.34
12.73
12.76
12.98
DNS

+0.9 m/s
Perf
12.05
12.53
12.53
12.65
13.01
DQ

+0.4 m/s
Perf
14.00
14.27
14.32
14.70
15.03
15.97

+0.6 m/s
Perf
14.16
14.56
15.01
15.04
15.25
DNS

5.00

Perf
1:57.47
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0N O WDN

9

25
36
35
46
22
27
41
51

Jennifer Brydon
Joey Leach
Rachael Knox
Megan Pettigrew
Mhairi Arnott

Mia Crickmar
Heather McLennan
Rachel Timmins

T53 U11 Girls 600m Final B

Final B
Pos

© 0O NO OB WN -

Bib
44
48
316
42
31
45
43
47
21

Athlete

Beth Morrow
Chloe Richie

Mia McDowell
Rowan McTavish
Sophie Harris
Leah Murray
Alex Meldrum
Grace Read
Lauren Aitken

T54 U11 Boys 600m Final

Final
Pos

O NO O WN -

Bib
13
15
11
17
14
19
10
2

Athlete

Fraser Morris
Reuben Nairne
Mark McDonald
Cameron Sneddon
Hugh Morrow
Cameron Thores
Lewis Martin
Lewis Blair

T55 U13 Girls 800m Final A

Final A
Pos

D O WN -

7

Bib
101
107
149
148
99

154
141

Athlete

lona Crawford
Emma Frew
Elizabeth Thompson
Abbie Steggles
Caitlin Chilton

Clare Wallace
Jessica Noble

T56 U13 Girls 800m Final B

Final B
Pos

A WON -

Bib
123
139
147
121
114

Athlete

Orla Lang

Zoe Nicholson
Lucy Smith
Jemma Jamieson
Skye Henderson

Pitreavie AAC

Motherwell AC

Motherwell AC

North Ayrshire AC
Corstorphine AAC

Fife AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Club

Edinburgh AC

Fife AC

North Ayrshire AC
Pitreavie AAC
Royal High School
North Ayrshire AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Royal High School
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Livingston & District AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh AC
Corstorphine AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Central AC

Fife AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Helensburgh AAC

Club

Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC

2:01.90
2:01.98
2:07.46
2:11.51
2:13.01
2:19.49
2:20.44
2:20.96

Perf
2:06.77
2:11.55
2:12.83
2:15.52
2:20.72
2:22.93
2:32.98
2:37.75

DNS

Perf
1:52.50
1:53.01
1:56.37
1:58.20
2:02.26
2:05.52
2:10.04

DNS

Perf
2:22.13
2:33.17
2:37.36
2:39.03
2:39.42
2:49.31
2:50.04

Perf
2:38.94
2:45.95
2:46.97
2:48.25
2:49.25
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6 129 Ailsa Marsh

o 109 Rachel Gibb

8 136  Emilija Morrison

9 125 Taylor-Marie Leek
10 102 Eve Davidson

11 105 Imogen Farquhar
12 94  Darcy Baxter

13 138 Carla Murray

14 140  Emily Nix

T57 U13 Boys 800m Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete

68  Alex Johnston
71 Daniel Martin
72  Steven Martin
76  Ruan McKellar
77  Kipp McTavish
57  Aidan Brady

78  Michael Miller
61  Thomas Connolly
88  Joshua Spence
84  Arran Robertson
54  Conor Allan

55  Jamie Arnott

N 2o ©NO A WN A

T58 U15 Girls 800m Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete

208 Leah Davie

204  Emily Craig

203 Robyn Connolly

192 Heather Addison
220 Sophie Hall

237  Sophie Nethery

O O WN -

T59 U15 Boys 800m Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete

186 Cameron Steven
157 James Adam
161 Euan Boyle

167 Hamish Coutts
190 Tyler White

179  Euan Mitchell
162  William Cain
169 Matthew Dougall

O N O WON -~

T61 U15 Boys 1500m Final

Final
Pos Bib  Athlete
1 118 Gregor Gillespie

Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Royal High School

Central AC

North Ayrshire AC

North Ayrshire AC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Motherwell AC

Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Corstorphine AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Whitemoss AAC

Motherwell AC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Lasswade AC

Pitreavie AAC

Kinross Road Runners
Cumbernauld AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

Tweed Leader Jed Track

Club
Law & District AAC

2:52.51
2:55.20
2:59.69
3:08.27
3:09.80
3:09.99
3:13.53
3:14.16
3:24.91

Perf
2:25.15
2:25.44
2:25.87
2:29.45
2:30.66
2:31.68
2:32.33
2:37.37
2:43.33
2:44.10
2:48.62
3:19.73

Perf
2:22.11
2:26.86
2:32.54
2:34.75
2:36.24

DNS

Perf
2:07.90
2:13.51
2:13.93
2:17.04
2:19.72
2:23.05
2:25.81
2:29.08

Perf
4:23.54
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2 188 Sol Sweeney
3 177  Jamie MacKinnon

T62 U15 Girls 1500m Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete
1 212  Lauren Dickson
2 238  Emily Nicholson

T63 U17 Men 1500m Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete

259 lain Davies
257  Scott Bernard
273  Corey Smith
260 Aiden Fernie
272 Evan Ross

a b~ ODN -

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

Club
Lasswade AC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Central AC
Fife AC
Pitreavie AAC
Fife AC
Pitreavie AAC

4:24.26
4:28.02

Perf
5:03.40
5:32.29

Perf
4:17.37
4:29.39
4:36.01
4:36.38
4:40.76
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F1

Final
Pos

F1

Final
Pos

F1

Final
Pos

F2

Final
Pos

0 NO O WN -~

F3

Final
Pos

A b WODN -

F4

Pool A
Pos

A b WON -

F4

Pool B
Pos
1
2

U15 Boys Pole Vault Final

Bib  Athlete
180 Craig Moriarty
170  Craig Dunlop

U15 Girls Pole Vault Final

Bib  Athlete
222 Ruth Harvey

U17 Women Pole Vault Final

Bib  Athlete
289 Anna Gordon
284  Kirsten Cronie

U11 Girls Shot Final

Bib  Athlete

51 Rachel Timmins
26  Stella Coutts

23  Seonuid Best

40  Hannah McAlpine
32  Lynn Harvey

46  Megan Pettigrew
48  Chloe Richie

42  Rowan McTavish

U11 Boys Shot Final

Bib  Athlete
16 Peter Ross
5 Brodie Ferguson
12 Sol McLennan
8 Thomas MacKay
1 Robbie Anderson

U13 Boys Long Jump Pool 'A’

Bib  Athlete

70  Lucas Johnston
88  Joshua Spence
58 Robert Brady
78  Michael Miller
80 Liam Murray

U13 Boys Long Jump Pool 'B'

Bib  Athlete
85  Blair Ross
79  Alistair Moriarty

Club
Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Club
Pitreavie AAC

Club
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Cumbernauld AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Corstorphine AAC

Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire AC

Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Edinburgh AC

Edinburgh AC

Airdrie Harriers Harriers

Club

Harmeny AC
Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

10.00

Perf
3.00
NH

10.00

Perf
2.10

10.00

Perf
3.60
2.60

10.00

Perf
5.15
4.90
4.81
4.39
4.25
3.84
3.09
2.75

10.00

Perf
5.49
5.30
4.35
3.99
3.39

10.00

Perf
4.50
3.94
3.71
3.58
3.20

10.00

Perf
4.19
413
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N o o Ww

F5

Final
Pos
1
2

F6

Final
Pos

© 00 OO OB W - -

F7

Final
Pos

© 00 NO O WN -

—_
- O

F8

Final
Pos

OO O WN -

F9

Final

69
59
60
68
84

Harry Johnston
Murray Brown
Luke Cadger
Alex Johnston
Arran Robertson

U15 Boys Javelin Final

Bib
181
166

Athlete
Connor Morris
Scott Connal

U15 Girls High Jump Final

Bib
204
232
225
224
245
221
249
230
195

Athlete

Emily Craig

Holly McArthur
Emma Knox
Taygan Henry
Aimee Scott
Sophie Hanlon
Emma Thompson
Katie McAlpine
Sarah Bassett

U15 Boys Long Jump Final

Bib
166
158
157
168
159
170
183
171
187
191
182

U17 Women High Jump Final

Bib
293
300
295
299
279
283

Athlete

Scott Connal
Fraser Angus
James Adam
Christopher Dalzell
Glenn Balfour
Craig Dunlop
Sean Redpath
Jack Farnworth
Jamie Stewart
Cian Young
Jamie Nix

Athlete

Kirsten Loudon
Alison Stewart
Lauren McSkimming
Jenna Richards
Sarah Allan

Jessica Crawford

U13 Girls Discus Final

Pitreavie AAC
Royal High School
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club
Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC

Club

Whitemoss AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Motherwell AC

Livingston & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Airdrie Harriers

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Club

Whitemoss AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Bournemouth AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Fife AC

North Ayrshire AC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Lasswade AC

Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

4.06
3.97
3.91
3.78
3.29

10.00

Perf
28.97
22.86

10.30

Perf
1.53
1.53
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.25

11.00

Perf
5.47
5.29
4.82
4.65
4.40
4.22
417
4.08
3.99
3.77
3.72

11.30

Perf
1.55
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.30

11.30
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Pos Bib
150
130
131
124
106
153

OO g WN -

Athlete

Grace Thompson
Rachel Kate Martin
lona McFarlane
Robyn Leach
Beau Feeney

Lucy Tod

F10 U15 Girls Discus Final

Final
Pos Bib
1 251
2 248
3 241
4 222

Athlete

Bevhan Trevis
Charlotte Steele
Catrina Pringle
Ruth Harvey

F11 U17 Men Discus Final

Final
Pos Bib
il 263

F12 U11 Girls Long Jump Pool ‘A’

Athlete
Grant Kirkwood

Pool A

Pos Bib
25
49
36
52
28
46
319

N 2o ©®NOo A WN 2

F12 U11 Girls Long Jump Pool 'B'

Athlete

Jennifer Brydon
Holly Smith
Joey Leach
Freya Tranter
Eilish De Swarte
Megan Pettigrew
Olivia Gardiner
Alex Meldrum
Emily Kerr

Leah Murray
Mhairi Arnott
Mia Crickmar

Pool B

Pos Bib
50
39
32
316
33
38
29
21
41
42

© 0O NO OO~ WN -

-
o

Athlete

Isla Steel

Skye Marshall
Lynn Harvey

Mia McDowell
Holly Hixon

Ellie MacDonald
Fleur Drummond
Lauren Aitken
Heather McLennan
Rowan McTavish

F13 U15 Girls Shot Final

Club

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

Central AC

Arbroath & District AC
Motherwell AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Lasswade AC

Club

Central AC

Law & District AAC
Annan & District AC
Pitreavie AAC

Club
Livingston & District AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Motherwell AC

Edinburgh AC

Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire AC
Corstorphine AAC

Fife AC

Club

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire AC

Royal High School

Royal High School

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
18.72
15.09
14.47
12.02
10.08

8.65

11.30

Perf
30.39
26.37
20.99
17.55

11.30

Perf
28.65

11.45

Perf
3.64
3.64
3.50
3.16
3.12
3.09
3.04
2.96
2.88
2.67
2.64
2.59

11.45

Perf
3.67
3.35
3.31
3.20
3.18
3.05
3.02
2.87
2.86
2.46

11.45
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Final
Pos Bib  Athlete

1 241  Catrina Pringle

2 255  Emily Wilson-Pearce
3 231 Bethany McAndrew
4 239 Anastasia Paparakis
5 193 Laurie Anderson

6 199  Erin Brown

7 250 Eilidh Thores

8 247  Alana Sneddon

9 217  Victoria Goldie

10 230 Katie McAlpine

F14 U13 Boys High Jump Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete

91 Ryan Woods

53  Calum Alexander
85 Blair Ross

70 Lucas Johnston
66  Austin Goldie

83  Joshua Revie

O O WN -

F15 U15 Boys High Jump Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete

176  Adam Johnston
187 Jamie Stewart
159  Glenn Balfour

W N -

F16 U17 Women Long Jump Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete

285 Caitlin Edgar

300 Alison Stewart

295 Lauren McSkimming
294  Sarah McDonald
286 Jenna Farnworth

a b~ ODN -

F17 U17 Men Long Jump Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete

256 Marcus Archer
258 Martin Carr
266 Josh Maitland
272 Evan Ross

A WODN -

F18 U13 Girls High Jump Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete
1 146  Georgina Smith
2 99  Caitlin Chilton

Club

Annan & District AC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire AC

Airdrie Harriers
Whitemoss AAC
Corstorphine AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Harmeny AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Bournemouth AC

Club

Central AC
Whitemoss AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Club
Central AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perf
8.38
7.87
6.85
6.85
6.58
6.49
6.22
5.41
5.38
4.97

12.15

Perf
1.40
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20

12.15

Perf
1.59
1.40
1.25

1.00

Perf
5.25
4.52
4.46
4.42
3.82

1.00

Perf
5.56
5.47
5.39
2.78

1.00

Perf
1.53
1.30
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115
143
133
104
126
127
123
119

Tia Henry

Lauren Pollock
Claire McLaughlin
Sarah Duff
Phoebe Lewis
Katie MacKay
Orla Lang

Jade Hutcheson

F19 U13 Girls Shot Final

Final
Pos

TR oA ©WOmNO O WN >

F20

Final
Pos

PO ©E® N O WN >

—
N

F21

Final
Pos

A WN -

Bib
130
131
150
314
102
155
105
109
156
129
113
106
100
138
140

U11 Boys Long Jump Final

Bib
15
7
11
12
2
5
6
17
13!
8
10
18
4
3

Athlete

Rachel Kate Martin
lona McFarlane
Grace Thompson
Hannah Rowney
Eve Davidson
Zoe Wood
Imogen Farquhar
Rachel Gibb
Lucy Wroe

Ailsa Marsh
Katie Hall

Beau Feeney
Kirsty Craig
Carla Murray
Emily Nix

Athlete

Reuben Nairne
Adam Leighton
Mark McDonald
Sol McLennan
Lewis Blair
Brodie Ferguson
Scott Hendrie
Cameron Sneddon
Fraser Morris
Thomas MacKay
Lewis Martin
Finlay Steel
Cameron Cadger
Calum Burnside

U13 Boys Shot Final

Bib
83
91

64
55

Athlete
Joshua Revie
Ryan Woods
Euan Deas
Jamie Arnott

Livingston & District AAC

Royal High School

North Ayrshire AC

Pitreavie AAC

North Ayrshire AC

Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field Club

Club

Central AC

Arbroath & District AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Royal High School

Livingston & District AAC
Whitemoss AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Motherwell AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Whitemoss AAC

North Ayrshire AC

North Ayrshire AC

Club

Giffnock North AAC
Tweed Leader Jed Track
Whitemoss AAC
Edinburgh AC

Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC
Edinburgh AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Unattached

Pitreavie AAC

Royal High School

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Fife AC
Corstorphine AAC

1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.00

1.00

Perf
9.00
6.95
6.32
5.56
5.36
5.21
4.88
4.85
4.60
4.50
4.36
413
3.96
3.87
3.36

2.00

Perf
4.39
4.03
3.55
3.54
3.49
3.45
3.45
3.38
3.23
3.23
3.07
2.96
2.63
2.35

2.00

Perf
8.40
5.73
5.57
4.00
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F22

Final
Pos

OO b WN -

F23

Pool A
Pos

3IsaionioceNoanwN

F23

Pool B
Pos

TR ©WONOO O MWN

A A A
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U13 Boys Javelin Final

Bib  Athlete

75  Joel McFarlane
81 Ramsay Newell
313 Billy Doyle

61  Thomas Connolly
69  Harry Johnston
82  Scott Rae

U13 Girls Long Jump Pool 'A’

Bib  Athlete

146  Georgina Smith
98 Neve Campsie
151  Erin Thomson
144  Niamh Robertson
100 Kirsty Craig

104 Sarah Duff

92  Abbie Acheson
142  Louise Paterson
95  Hollie Begg

147  Lucy Smith

121  Jemma Jamieson
135 Carina Morrison
150 Grace Thompson
114  Skye Henderson
120 Louise Hynd

154  Clare Wallace
112  Ashleigh Greenwood
111 Alice Goodall

U13 Girls Long Jump Pool 'B'

Bib  Athlete

128 Emma Mahon
126  Phoebe Lewis

101  lona Crawford
153 Lucy Tod

136  Emilija Morrison
141  Jessica Noble
134  Lucy McRoberts
109 Rachel Gibb

149  Elizabeth Thompson
156  Lucy Wroe

155 Zoe Wood

116 Emily Hill

132  Chloe McKenzie
125 Taylor-Marie Leek
94  Darcy Baxter

140  Emily Nix

Club

Arbroath & District AC

Royal High School

Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Central AC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Whitemoss AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Royal High School

Giffnock North AAC

Royal High School

Central AC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Central AC

Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Harmeny AC

Club

Kirkintilloch Olympians
North Ayrshire AC
Pitreavie AAC

Lasswade AC

Pitreavie AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC
Central AC

Whitemoss AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Royal High School
Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC
Central AC

North Ayrshire AC

2.30

Perf
32.21
20.94
19.99
14.79
14.55

9.81

3.30

Perf
413
4.07
4.01
3.86
3.75
3.70
3.63
3.62
3.61
3.57
3.38
3.32
3.28
3.27
3.22
3.20
3.07
2.71

3.30

Perf
3.97
3.95
3.91
3.80
3.75
3.57
3.52
3.51
3.48
3.41
3.39
3.13
3.12
3.04
2.92
2.89
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F24 U13 Girls Hammer Final

Final
Pos Bib  Athlete
1 317  Kym McAlpine

F24 U15 Girls Hammer Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete

242 Emma Rae

214  Heather Fawcett
239 Anastasia Paparakis
203 Robyn Connolly

A WN -

F24 U17 Women Hammer Final

Final

Pos Bib  Athlete
1 298 Chloe Nethery
2 292 Sophie Lewis

Club
Pitreavie AAC

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

North Ayrshire AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

Club
Pitreavie AAC
North Ayrshire AC

4.30

Perf
27.25

4.30

Perf
39.31
27.97
23.11
21.35

4.30

Perf
37.64
32.81
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